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Description

198801050000
02250

01/05/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPLAWN,
STEVEN L.

18 964

198803020000
58320

03/02/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MILLER,
STEPHEN D. &
PAME

19 443

198804050000
95110

04/05/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GATES,
DONNY E. &
PAULA B

19 709

198804210001
13580

04/21/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SMITH
WANDA JEAN

19 866

198805160001
39370

05/16/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SANDERS,
JOHN W. &
EVA N.

20 77

198805170001
40030

05/17/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOOTHE,
MICHAEL

184 934

198806150001
78250

06/15/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

POSEY,
RICHARD M. &
MICHE

20 384

198808310002
63700

08/31/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DOWNING,
RICHARD F.

21 26

198810100003
07170

10/10/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LEE, PHILLIP
N. & WENDY S

21 284

198811180003
46870

11/18/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LINHOLM,
JEFFREY D.

21 584

198804110001
01300

04/11/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOYD,
ROBERT N. &
MARGARE

19 756

198803250000
86230

03/25/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LEDFORD,
DARRIN &
CAROLYN

19 654

198805130001
36050

05/13/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCLAUGHLIN,
JEANNE
ETAL

20 66

198805130001
36110

05/13/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
MICHAEL
ETAL

20 66

198805040001
27020

05/04/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

HOLT, TOMMY
L. & WANDA L.

19 963

198805250001
48480

05/25/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PINKARD, ERA 20 175

198808300002
63560

08/30/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MORRIS,
ROBERT A. &
RUBY

21 14

198810250003
22110

10/25/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
LEISURE
HOMES

210 586

198810100003
07080

10/10/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEE, PHILLIP
N. & WENDY S

21 284



198811090003
38670

11/09/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARTIN,
RANDALL &
TERRIA

21 536

198811210003
47480

11/21/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSEY,
JOHN W. &
DIANE

21 620

198812090003
66220

12/09/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

EPPERSON,
RONNIE L. &
DEB

21 757

198810250003
22350

10/25/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARTIN,
RANDALL W. &
TERR

210 586 Other:REAL
BOOK 210,
PAGE 582

198805170001
40300

05/17/1988
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ES HMS

184 934 Other:BOOK
NO 182, PAGE
159


