Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING;									SING;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801050000 02250	01/05/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPLAWN, STEVEN L.	18	964				
198803020000 58320	03/02/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MILLER, STEPHEN D. & PAME	19	443				
198804050000 95110	04/05/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GATES, DONNY E. & PAULA B	19	709				
198804210001 13580	04/21/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SMITH WANDA JEAN	19	866				
198805160001 39370	05/16/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SANDERS, JOHN W. & EVA N.	20	77				
198805170001 40030	05/17/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BOOTHE, MICHAEL	184	934				
198806150001 78250	06/15/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	POSEY, RICHARD M. & MICHE	20	384				
198808310002 63700	08/31/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DOWNING, RICHARD F.	21	26				
198810100003 07170	10/10/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LEE, PHILLIP N. & WENDY S	21	284				
198811180003 46870	11/18/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LINHOLM, JEFFREY D.	21	584				
198804110001 01300	04/11/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOYD, ROBERT N. & MARGARE	19	756				
198803250000 86230	03/25/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LEDFORD, DARRIN & CAROLYN	19	654				
198805130001 36050	05/13/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCLAUGHLIN, JEANNE ETAL	20	66				
198805130001 36110	05/13/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, MICHAEL ETAL	20	66				
198805040001 27020	05/04/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	HOLT, TOMMY L. & WANDA L.	19	963				
198805250001 48480	05/25/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PINKARD, ERA	20	175				
198808300002 63560	08/30/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MORRIS, ROBERT A. & RUBY	21	14				
198810250003 22110	10/25/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN LEISURE HOMES	210	586				
198810100003 07080	10/10/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEE, PHILLIP N. & WENDY S	21	284				

198811090003 38670	11/09/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARTIN, RANDALL & TERRIA	21	536		
198811210003 47480	11/21/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSEY, JOHN W. & DIANE	21	620		
198812090003 66220	12/09/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party		EPPERSON, RONNIE L. & DEB	21	757		
198810250003 22350	10/25/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Grantee		MARTIN, RANDALL W. & TERR	210	586		Other:REAL BOOK 210, PAGE 582
198805170001 40300	05/17/1988 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Grantee	TRANSFER	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ES HMS	184	934		Other:BOOK NO 182, PAGE 159